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MULTIMODE DUPLEX 62.5/125�—

length

ST LC MTRJ

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

10 m

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

10 m

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

10 m

1 m

2 m

3 m

Connector with ceramic ferrule

Halogenfree cable

Multimode OM1 - 62.5/125�— 

up to 1 Gbit ethernet

LS  H

Fiber Optic /  MULTIMODE DUPLEX CABLE

ST SC LC MTRJ

ST

SC

LC

MTRJ

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref.

LF-DM613-01

LF-DM613-03
LF-DM613-05
LF-DM613-10

LF-DM613-02
LF-DM601-01

LF-DM601-03
LF-DM601-05
LF-DM601-10

LF-DM601-02
LF-DM610-01

LF-DM610-03
LF-DM610-05
LF-DM610-10

LF-DM610-02
LF-DM611-01

LF-DM611-03
LF-DM611-05
LF-DM611-10

LF-DM611-02

LF-DM610-01

LF-DM610-03
LF-DM610-05
LF-DM610-10

LF-DM610-02
LF-DM602-01

LF-DM602-03
LF-DM602-05
LF-DM602-10

LF-DM602-02
LF-DM620-01

LF-DM620-03
LF-DM620-05
LF-DM620-10

LF-DM620-02
LF-DM622-01

LF-DM622-03
LF-DM622-05
LF-DM622-10

LF-DM622-02

LF-DM611-01

LF-DM611-03
LF-DM611-05
LF-DM611-10

LF-DM611-02
LF-DM620-01

LF-DM620-03
LF-DM620-05
LF-DM620-10

LF-DM620-02
LF-DM603-01

LF-DM603-03
LF-DM603-05
LF-DM603-10

LF-DM603-02
LF-DM631-01

LF-DM631-03
LF-DM631-05
LF-DM631-10

LF-DM631-02

LF-DM613-01

LF-DM613-03
LF-DM613-02

LF-DM622-01

LF-DM622-03
LF-DM622-02

LF-DM631-01

LF-DM631-03
LF-DM631-02

LF-DM605-01

LF-DM605-03
LF-DM605-02

MULTIMODE DUPLEX 50/125�—

length

ST LC MTRJ

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

10 m

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

10 m

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

10 m

1 m

2 m

3 m

Connector with ceramic ferrule

Halogenfree cable

Multimode OM2 - 50/125u�— 

up to 10 Gbit ethernet

LS  H
ST SC LC MTRJ

ST

SC

LC

MTRJ

Ref. Ref. Ref. Ref.

LF-DM513-01

LF-DM513-03
LF-DM513-05
LF-DM513-10

LF-DM513-02
LF-DM501-01

LF-DM501-03
LF-DM501-05
LF-DM501-10

LF-DM501-02
LF-DM510-01

LF-DM510-03
LF-DM510-05
LF-DM510-10

LF-DM510-02
LF-DM511-01

LF-DM511-03
LF-DM511-05
LF-DM511-10

LF-DM511-02

LF-DM510-01

LF-DM510-03
LF-DM510-05
LF-DM510-10

LF-DM510-02
LF-DM502-01

LF-DM502-03
LF-DM502-05
LF-DM502-10

LF-DM502-02
LF-DM520-01

LF-DM520-03
LF-DM520-05
LF-DM520-10

LF-DM520-02
LF-DM522-01

LF-DM522-03
LF-DM522-05
LF-DM522-10

LF-DM522-02

LF-DM511-01

LF-DM511-03
LF-DM511-05
LF-DM511-10

LF-DM511-02
LF-DM520-01

LF-DM520-03
LF-DM520-05
LF-DM520-10

LF-DM520-02
LF-DM503-01

LF-DM503-03
LF-DM503-05
LF-DM503-10

LF-DM503-02
LF-DM531-01

LF-DM531-03
LF-DM531-05
LF-DM531-10

LF-DM531-02

LF-DM513-01

LF-DM513-03
LF-DM513-02

LF-DM522-01

LF-DM522-03
LF-DM522-02

LF-DM531-01

LF-DM531-03
LF-DM531-02

LF-DM505-01

LF-DM505-03
LF-DM505-02

Pag.  1inquire us  for OM3 patch cords



length

SINGLEMODE DUPLEX 9/125�—

Excl VATExcl VAT

SC LC

ST

SC

LC

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

7 m

10 m

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

7 m

10 m

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

7 m

10 m

Connector with ceramic ferrule

Singlemode 09/125 �—, Duplex

Single packed, with test report 

LS  H

SINGLEMODE DUPLEX APC

1 m

2 m

3 m

5 m

length

Connector with ceramic ferrule

Singlemode 09/125�—, 
With APC Polish, Duplex
Single packed, with test report 

LS  H

Da ta  ra te s o f o ve r 10 Gb p s in sing le mo de  Þ b e r a re  no w c o mmo n. 
Te le p ho ne  c o mp a nie s a re  o ne  o f the  p rima ry use rs ta ke  a dva nta g e  o f 
this te c hno lo g y in o rde r to  a c c o mmo da te  the ir lo ng - d ista nc e  tra f Þ c .

Fiber Optic /  SINGLEMODE DUPLEX CABLE
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LF-DS901-01

ST SC LC

LF-DS902-01

LF-DS903-01

LF-DS910-01 LF-DS911-01
LF-DS910-02
LF-DS910-03
LF-DS910-05
LF-DS910-07
LF-DS910-10

LF-DS911-02
LF-DS911-03
LF-DS911-05
LF-DS911-07
LF-DS911-10

LF-DS910-01
LF-DS910-02
LF-DS910-03
LF-DS910-05
LF-DS910-07
LF-DS910-10

LF-DS911-01
LF-DS911-02
LF-DS911-03
LF-DS911-05
LF-DS911-07
LF-DS911-10

LF-DS901-02
LF-DS901-03
LF-DS901-05
LF-DS901-07
LF-DS901-10

LF-DS902-02
LF-DS902-03
LF-DS902-05
LF-DS902-07
LF-DS902-10

LF-DS903-02
LF-DS903-03
LF-DS903-05
LF-DS903-07
LF-DS903-10

LF-DS920-01
LF-DS920-02
LF-DS920-03
LF-DS920-05
LF-DS920-07
LF-DS920-10

LF-DS920-01
LF-DS920-02
LF-DS920-03
LF-DS920-05
LF-DS920-07
LF-DS920-10

Ref. Ref. Ref.

Ref. Ref. Ref.

SC

SCST

TRICOM b rand g ive s FTTx so lutio ns, se ve ra l re fe re nc e s and ide as ab o ut F.O.

LC

LF-DS904-01
LF-DS904-02
LF-DS904-03
LF-DS904-05

LF-DS940-01
LF-DS940-02
LF-DS940-03
LF-DS940-05

LF-DS941-01
LF-DS941-02
LF-DS941-03
LF-DS941-05



PIGTAILS

OM2 - 50/125�—

2 m

length

OM1 - 62.5/125�—

OM3 - 50/125�—

MULTIMODE

9/125   ( UPC)�—

description 

description 
2 m

lengthSINGLEMODE

ST Fiber Pigtail, Simplex

Tight buffer 900u

Single pack with test report

OM2 - 50/125�—

2 m

length

OM1 - 62.5/125�—

OM3 - 50/125�—

MULTIMODE description 

description 
2 m

lengthSINGLEMODE

SC Fiber Pigtail, Simplex

Tight buffer 900u

Single pack with test report

OM2 - 50/125�—

2 m

length

OM1 - 62.5/125�—

OM3 - 50/125�—

MULTIMODE description 

description 
2 m

lengthSINGLEMODE

LC Fiber Pigtail, Simplex

Tight buffer 900u

Single pack with test report

SIMPLEX PIGTAIL /  Fiber Optic

Fiber Pigtail, Single Mode, APC

Singlemode with 8° APC

Single packed with test report

�’

�’

ST

description 

2 m

length

SC

LC
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Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

Ref.

TRICOM  have  a  e xte nsive  rang e  o f p ig ta ils.  Ask us  ab o ut o the r le ng hts,

LF-SS108-01

LF-SM102-01
LF-SM101-01
LF-SM103-01

LF-SS100-01

LF-SM202-01
LF-SM201-01
LF-SM203-01

LF-SM302-01
LF-SM301-01
LF-SM303-01

LF-SS200-01

LF-SS300-01

LF-SS208-01
LF-SS308-01

9/125   ( UPC)�—

9/125   ( UPC)�—



CONNECTORS / COUPLING

ST ,  250U Ferrule

description 

ST , SC and LC  Simplex Connector male,

Fiber Optic Accessories /  CONNECTOR /COUPLING
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Use Epoxy and Polish tools. 250u , 900u,  2mm & 3 mm  cable buffer

LC ,  125U Ferrule

SC ,  250U Ferrule

FC ,  250U Ferrule

Ref.

FO-ST101
FO-SC101
FO-LC101
FO-FC101

 AFL  Polished : ST , SC and LC  Simplex Connector male,

Wiithout  Epoxy and Polish tools. 250u & 900u  cable buffer

ST , Multimode 50/125u

description 

ST , Multimode 62,5/125u

Ref.

FO-ST201
FO-ST202
FO-SC201
FO-SC202

 TRICOM  Field Connector : ST , SC and LC  Simplex Connector male,

Wiithout  Epoxy and Polish tools. 250u, 900u , 2 mm & 3 mm cable buffer

SC , Multimode 50/125u

SC , Multimode 62,5/125u

FO-LC201LC , Multimode 50/125u

FO-SC205SC , Singlemode 9/125u

SC , Multimode 50/125u ( 900u / 2mm / 3mm )

description 

SC , Multimode 62,5/125u ( 900u )

Ref.

FO-SC301
FO-SC302
FO-SC303
FO-SC304

SC , Multimode 50/125u ( 2mm / 3 mm )

SC , Multimode 62,5/125u ( 2mm )

FO-LC301LC , Multimode 50/125u ( 900u )

FO-LC302LC , Multimode 50/125u ( 2 mm )

Simplex Coupling

ST-ST  Multimode 

description 

ST-ST Singlemode

Ref.

FO-COM01
FO-COS01
FO-COM02
FO-COS02

ST-SC  Multimode

ST-SC Singlemode

FO-COM11SC-SC Multimode

FO-COS11SC-SC Singlemode

FO-COM12SC-LC Multimode

FO-COS12SC-LC Singlemode

FO-COS13SC-FC Singlemode

FO-COS21FC-FC Singlemode

FO-COS17SC-SC Singlemode APC

SC-SC Multimode
ST-ST Multimode

LC-SC Singlemode

ST-SC Multimode

SC-FC Multimode

FC-FC Singlemode

SC-SC Singlemode
ST-SC SinglemodeSC-SC Singlemode  APC 

VF 45

MTRJ

FO-SC307SC , Singlemode 9/125u. UPC (900u/2mm /3mm)

FO-SC308SC , Singlemode 9/125u. APC ( 900 u )



Duplex Coupling 

splice cassette for 12 fibers

description 

Splice Protects

SPLICE ACCESSORIES

COUPLING DUPLEX  /   ATTENUATORS/  Fiber Optic Accessories

ST-ST  Multimode 

description 

ST-ST Singlemode

Ref.

FO-COM01-2
FO-COS01-2
FO-COM02-2
FO-COS02-2

ST-SC  Multimode

ST-SC Singlemode

FO-COM11-2SC-SC Multimode

FO-COS11-2SC-SC Singlemode

FO-COS17-2SC-SC Singlemode APC

COUPLING DUPLEX

Ref.

FO-A100
FO-A0105
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ATTENUATORS

ST Singlemode UPC , 5 db

description Ref.

FO-COS08-5
FO-COS08-20
FO-COS09-5
FO-COS18-5
FO-COS18-20
FO-COS19-5

ST Singlemode UPC , 20 db

ST Singlemode APC , 5 db

SC Singlemode UPC , 5 db

SC Singlemode UPC , 20 db

SC Singlemode APC , 5 db

FO-COS38-5
FO-COS38-20
FO-COS39-5

LC Singlemode UPC , 5 db

LC Singlemode UPC , 20 db

LC Singlemode APC , 5 db

FO-COM31-2LC-LC Multimode

FO-COS31-2LC-LC Singlemode



12 x ST

connectorstype

19" Fiber Optic  splice & end connection Box 1U

24 x ST
ST Simplex 

12 x ST

24 x ST

Phosphor bronze sleeve

Carrier housing of 1.5 mm sheet

432 (w) x 208 (D), Extensible : +200mm

PG 16 screws, cassette and cassette cover, crimp splice 
protection and cable clips included

�’

�’

�’

�’

Multimode

singlemode 9/125

12 x SC

24 x SC
SC Simplex

12 x SC

24 x SC
singlemode 9/125

19" FIBER OPTIC BOX

description

FIBER OPTIC SPLICE/COUPLING  BOX  & 19" REMOVABLE TRAYS /  Fiber Optic

Pag.  6

SC DUPLEX

ST SIMPLEX

Ref.

FO-BM01
FO-BM02
FO-BS01
FO-BS02

Multimode
FO-BM11
FO-BM12
FO-BS11
FO-BS12

12 x LC

24 x LC
LC Duplex

12 x LC

24 x LC
singlemode 9/125

Multimode
FO-BM31
FO-BM32
FO-BS31
FO-BS32

12 x SC

24 x SC
SC SImplex Singlemode APC

FO-BS18
FO-BS19

WALL MOUNT BOXES ( Metallic )

Ref.

75358

depthwidth height
285

200

116470

140 40

description

FO-CACFO-24
FO-CACFO-64

FO-CACFOST-16

 24 window- coupling external ( SC ) + Splice Cassette

 64 window- coupling external ( SC ) + Splice Cassette

Distribution: 16 window- coupling ST. Metal box

FO-CACFO-24

FO-CACFOST-16

FO-CACFO-64

452

Distribution:  16 window- coupling SC. Metal box

140

40140

140 40

FO-CACFOSC-16
FO-CACFOSC-16D

200

Distribution:  8  Duplex window- coupling SC. Metal box

FO-CACFO-16D



FIBER OPTIC SPLICE/COUPLING BOX /  Fiber Optic
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WALL MOUNT BOXES

Plastic Material IP 54

Internal / External

�’

�’

Ref.

Distribution box, 4 window- coupling. Economic

depthwidth height

250

150

75199

45120

135 45

description

FO-CAFO-08
FO-CACFO-04E

FO-CACFO-04

100

Splicer Box with cassete ( 12 splicers )

FTTH termination box.  2 Coupler SM included 12

45135

80 40

FO-CEFO-12
FO-FTTH01

150

Distribution box,  8 window- coupling

Distribution box, 4 window- coupling external

FO-CEFO-12

FO-CACFO-04

FO-FTTH01

FO-CAFO-08

FO-CACFO-04E

FO-CACFO-36

Distribution : 36 window- coupling SC  & 3 casettes 12 splicers 60210 FO-CACFO-36250

FO-CACFO-04EM

Distribution box, 4 window- coupling. Metallic. With splice place. 28140 FO-CACFO-04EM100



FIBER OPTIC EXTERNAL SPLICE CLOSURES/  Fiber Optic

Pag.  8

External Clousures 

Box clousure : 48 splices

description Ref.

FO-EC1048
FO-EC1096
FO-EC2096
FO-EC2144

Box clousure : 96 splices

Torpedo clousure : 96 splices

Torpedo clousure : 144 splices

EXTERNAL SPLICE CLOUSURES



CABLES/  Fiber Optic

ZIP CORD 

Multimode 62,5/125.  OM1. Duplex.

description Ref.

FO-ZC001
FO-ZC003
FO-ZC004
FO-ZC010

Multimode 50/125.  OM2. Duplex.

Singlemode 9/125.  Duplex.

Multimode 50/125.  OM3. Duplex.

To make patch cords or non critical links�’
LSZH�’

INT / EXT 

Dielectric�’
LSZH , Flame retardant , Rodent Protection.�’

Multimode 62,5/125. OM1. Loose Tube

Singlemode 9/125u

4 Fibers

description Ref.

FO-WM611-04
FO-WM611-06
FO-WM611-08
FO-WM611-12

6 Fibers

8 Fibers

12 Fibers

Multimode 50/125. OM2. Loose Tube

Multimode 62,5/125. OM1. Tight Buffer.

Multimode 50/125. OM2. Tight Buffer

ARMORED 

Multimode 62,5/125. OM1. Loose Tube
Multimode 50/125. OM2.  Loose Tube

Singlemode 9/125u

6 Fibers

description Ref.

FO-WS901-06A
12 Fibers

24 Fibers

48 Fibers
Pag.  9

FO-WM611-2424 Fibers

4 Fibers

description Ref.

FO-WM612-04
FO-WM612-06
FO-WM612-08
FO-WM612-12

6 Fibers

8 Fibers

12 Fibers

FO-WM612-2424 Fibers

4 Fibers

description Ref.

FO-WM521-04
FO-WM521-06
FO-WM521-08
FO-WM521-12

6 Fibers

8 Fibers

12 Fibers

FO-WM521-2424 Fibers

FO-WM521-4848 Fibers

FO-WM521-9696 Fibers

4 Fibers

description Ref.

FO-WM522-04
FO-WM522-06
FO-WM522-08
FO-WM522-12

6 Fibers

8 Fibers

12 Fibers

FO-WM522-2424 Fibers

Multimode 50/125. OM3. 

description Ref.

FO-WM532-06
FO-WM532-12

6 Fibers

12 Fibers

FO-WM532-2424 Fibers

description Ref.

FO-WS901-06
FO-WS901-08
FO-WS901-12

6 Fibers

8 Fibers

12 Fibers

FO-WS901-2424 Fibers

FO-WM521-4848 Fibers

FO-WM521-9696 Fibers

description Ref.

FO-WM611-06A
FO-WM611-12A

6 Fibers

12 Fibers

FO-WM611-24A24 Fibers

description Ref.

FO-WM521-06A
FO-WM521-12A

6 Fibers

12 Fibers

FO-WM521-24A24 Fibers

Rugged Corrugated Steel Armor�’

FO-WS901-12A
FO-WS901-24A
FO-WS901-48A

Suitable for Lashed Aerial, Duct, Underground Conduit Applications

Armored Cable

Loose Tube

Tight buffer
Ask to OM4 Fiber optic

2 mm  jacket�’



FTTx /  Fiber Optic
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FTTH termination box.  2 Coupler SM included

description Ref.

FO-FTTH01
FO-FTTH11
FO-FTTH12
FO-FTTH22

Cable 1 Fiber (int) . Singlemode G657 A ,  Tight buffer.  2,9 mm.

Cable Drop FTTx (int) , 2 fibers.  G.657 A , Tight Buffer .  3 mm. Allow stapler

FIBER TO THE HOME / COMPANY 

Cable 2 Fibers (int) . Singlemode G.657 A ,  Tight buffer.  2,9 mm

FO-FTTH32
FO-FTTH46Cable Drop 6 Fibers (ext) . Singlemode G.657 A ,  2 strength elements.  6 mm

Cable Drop FTTx  (ext) , 2 fibers.  G.657 A , Tight Buffer .  5 mm. Allow stapler

FO-FTTH46

FO-FTTH22
FO-FTTH01



TOOLS/  Fiber Optic

TOOLS 

FO-T003

FO-T010

FO-T030

FO-T040

FO-T035

FO-T050

FO-T095
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FO-T031

FO-T054
FO-T061

PoLishing paper

PoLishing Discs

FO-T090

FO-T092

FO-T093

FO-T095

FO-T100 FO-T097

FO-T096

FO-T055

FO-T070

FO-T080

description Ref.

FO-T001
FO-T003
FO-T010Kevlar shears.

For stripping 250 micron  & Second hole for stripping 2-3mm. Ergonomic

For stripping 250 micron buffer coating from 125 micron optical fiber 

FO-T035
FO-T040
FO-T050

Tube Stripper

Small Cleaver

FO-T054Fujikura Precision cleaver, 2 channels 900u & 125u with holder.

FO-T055
FO-T060
FO-T061
FO-T070

Microscope professional  x400. Adapter 2,5mm & 1,25 mm

Visual fault , red laser.

Microscope x200

FO-T084Kit polishing discs: SC , ST and LC

Precision Cleaver with 2 channels . Cleave  angle : 90 // less  0,5 degrees

A 30-degree wedge-tip carbide scribe 3.8 mm wide for simple fiber termination

FO-T085
FO-T086
FO-T090

Polishing paper:  5 micron

Fiber Epoxy Syringe

Polishing paper: 1 micron

FO-T092Isopropyl alcohol.  0.5 lt

FO-T093
FO-T095Bottle with push-extractor for alcohol.

Cleaning wipes.

FO-T096Epoxy

FO-T097Speed Cure to Epoxy adhesives

FO-T100Crimp tool

FO-T030Slitter for F.O jackets: 4.5 mm to 28.5 mm  (0.18 to 1.12 inches)

Plier stripping for F.O jackets: 8 mm to 28.5 mm  FO-T031

FO-T080Fiber Optic Identifier.  800 - 1700nm



TOOLS/  Fiber Optic
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KIT001+jacket stripper+ bottle +wipes +Power meter

description Ref.

FO-KIT002

KIT FIBER OPTIC  :   FAST CONNECTORS & MECHANICAL SPLICES

Fiber Optic Kit

description Ref.

FO-KIT000

+

+
+

+

Power meter

Wipes

Bottle

Plier stripper



MEASUREMENT DEVICES/  Fiber Optic
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OTDR   15/16 dB

description Ref.

FO-A0100

Wave lenghts:  1310 / 1550 nm . Singlemode�’
 Singlemode, FC/ PC Connector.�’
Event dead zone : 1,6 mt�’
Battery : 10h full working�’
Resolution : 0,1mt - 16 mt�’

OTDR

OTDR  32/30 dB FO-A0110
OTDR 36/35 dB FO-A0120

Detector size InGaAs 0,3mm,  -70~+3                    
description Ref.

FO-A0200

Wave lenghts:  850nm,1300nm,1310nm,1490nm,1550nm and 1650nm�’
 FC/ PC , SC/ PC and ST/PC interchangeable Connector.�’

�’ Resolution : 0,01 dB�’

FO-A0210
FO-A0220

OPTICAL  POWER  METER

Detector size InGaAs 0,3mm,  -50~+26    

FO-A0230
Detector size InGaAs 1,0mm,  -70~+3                    

Detector size InGaAs 1,0mm,  -50~+26                    

description Ref.

Output power ( dBm ) : -7dBm for LD, -20dBm for LED�’
 FC/ PC , SC/ PC and ST/PC interchangeable Connector.�’

�’ OUTPUT Stability : + 0,05dB/ 15 minutes; +0,1dB / 8 hours�’

FO-A0310
FO-A0320

OPTICAL  LIGHT SOURCE

1319/1490/1550nm ( PON )  -7 dBm   

1310/1490/1550nm ( PON )  0 dBm

�’ Modulation Frecuencies : CW, 2Hz, 270Hz, 1KHz and 2KHz�’

FO-A0350850/1300/1310/1550nm

                                                                                                                                                                                                        

        description Ref.

Power meter + Light Source FO-A0420

OPTICAL  KIT MULTIMETER

Power Meter

Measuring Range(dBm) -70~+10/-50~+26

Uncertainty (dB) +0.2(5%)

Calibration wavelength (nm) 850,980,1300,1310,1490,1550

Light Source

Output wavelength (nm) 850 /1300 / 1310 / 1550 / 650 (other optionl)

Accuracy     +10 nW(5%)

SM Output Power(dBm) >= -2dBm

MM Output Power(dBm) >= -20dBm

Measuring Range(dBm) -70~+10/-50~+26



1310nm upstream measurement

Pass zone(nm)                 1260~1360

Isolation 1490/1550nm(dB)     >40

Measurement Range(dBm)        -40~+10

1490nm downstream measurement

Pass zone(nm)                 1470~1505

Measurement Range(dBm)        -40~+10

1550nm downstream measurement

Pass zone(nm)                 1535~1570

Measurement Range(dBm)        -40~+20

Connatural uncertainty(dB) +0.5 

Connatural uncertainty(dB)  <+0.25 

Linearity(dB) +0.1 

Passing through insertion Loss(dB) <1.5 

MEASUREMENT DEVICES/  Fiber Optic

PON  OPTICAL  POWER  METER

FTTH   PON  Power meter

description Ref.

FO-A0500

Pag. 14



NEW PRODUCTS/  Fiber Optic

MECHANICAL SPLICE

Easy coupling 125u Fibers�’
Loss  0,15 dB

�’ Tensile strength is more than 454g�’
Thermal stability from -40 to  80�’

1x5 SINGLEMODE SPLITTER

Divides light from a single fiber into five  fiber channels�’
FTTx aplications.�’

SPLICER FSM-60S

Mechanical splice

description Ref.

FO-SP01

Splitter 1x5, SM.

description Ref.

FO-SP50

Splicer

description Ref.

FO-TO200

Splices a fIber in 9 seconds�’
Heats a 60mm splice sleeve in 30 seconds, for a total cycle time of only 39 seconds�’

Automatic tube heater operation�’
Fibers SM (ITU-T G652), MM ( ITU-T G.651), DS (ITU-T G.653), NZDS ( ITU-T G.655)�’
Length fiber cleaved: 8-16mm ( coating: 250u )�’

Include optical fiber cleaver 
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